

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and Final bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road from House of Jabbar Mian in village potha to Pucca road via house of Bhaywan Singh and house of Bakul Singh.					
under MR-N/MAHAR, Agency as at Chandrakumar & CO. Const Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No - 64/MBD/2020-21					
Date of Start - 28/11/2020					
Date of Completion - 27/08/2021					
3 x 1.2 x 5.0 = 18.00					
3 x 5.0 x 5.0 = 75.00					
Record entry					
1. Clearing and grubbing road land.					
$2 \times 90 \times 20 \times 1 = 3600$					
$= 0.36 \text{ Hq}$					
2. Construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders.					
only part: $2 \times 90 \times 20 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 756 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete with 100-120 TPH batch type HMP. Qty vide item (5), P-4 120/44 m ³ @ 10979.59/m ³ Rs = 1871412 = 0					
6. (1) 200mm Stone Qty vide item (6), P-5 3 m ³ @ 2216.76/each Rs = 6650 = 0					
(1) 200mm Stone. Qty vide item (6), P-7 7 m ³ @ 621.04/each Rs = 4347 = 00					
7. Retro-Reflectorised traffic Signs, providing & erecting direction & place identify- Qty vide item (7), P-4 3.84 m ² @ 12246.60/each Rs = 47027 = 00					
8. Providing & fixing of retro-reflectorised caution mandatory and informatory sign etc. (1) 600mm square & 40mm thick Qty vide item (8), P-5 2 m ² @ 3575.78/each Rs = 7152 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm Circular stywide item (8), P-5					
2 no @ 3672.32/each					
Rs = 7345.00					
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular stywide item (8), P-5					
3 no @ 8543.20/each					
Rs = 10630.00					
9. Providing & laying of hot applied thermos plastic compound 2.5mm thickness etc					

stywide item (9), P-15
380m² @ 735.44/sqm
Rs = 279467.00

10. Providing & fixing of typic
masonry information sign
with logo as per m & e
stywide item (10), P-6
2 no @ 10933.84/sqm
Rs = 21868.00

Total Rs = 2571555.00

limit

as per agreement

Rs = 2571534.00

Signature

30/03/22

Continuation

J.E

Amresh Kumar
30/03/2022
A.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E					
					13 = 2521534200
Add GST @ 12% B =					308584200
Add Ce @ 1% B =					252153200
					Total B = 2905833200
<i>Badley</i> 30/03/2022 J.E <i>Anreshkumar</i> 30/03/2022 A.E Cep <i>[Signature]</i> 30.03.22					

Work has been completed
as per standard specification

Badley
30/03/2022
J.E

Anreshkumar
30/03/2022
A.E

Material Statement

1. Earth = 756 m³
2. Bitumen Emulsion (RS) = 2.13 MT
3. Bitumen (S-90) = 0.52 MT
4. Bitumen (S-65) = 20.50 MT

Badley
30/03/22
J.E

Anreshkumar
30/03/2022
A.E

Continuation